LE PROGRES

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE QUIEVRAIN

LACHER : 12'30''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Num

NOUVTAWNR

Nom

FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
DUBRU ANTHONY

EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
DUBRU ANTHONY

Loc.

SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES

20170628 - QUIEVRAIN - VIEUX - LE PROGRES

DU 28/06/17
d'amat. engages :

No alu

151110141
141158364
151110144
131513621
151092610
101510301
151110029

marq.

VINNVTWWwWW

6

13 p

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.460
.020
.270
.152
.132
.272
.002

Pge p

HHRRROOO

[ololololelole]

45624
2

3
43424
44330
2
2

Vitesse

1532.
1519.
1405.
1267.
1191.
1152.
1085.

704
1289
9784
743
0263
836
5186

Heure -800



